Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Tall-Stuart - (1486462) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.59
37.81
43.88
45.09
46.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.59
37.81
43.88
46.18
45.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

248
190
121
112

104

WA Pts

248
190
121
104
112

Round

Round

Date

12/05/24
02/12/23
14/01/23
27/11/22
17/12/22

Date

12/05/24
02/12/23
14/01/23
17/12/22
27/11/22

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024
Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023
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Shiverers Club Championships 2023

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024
Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Shiverers Club Championships 2023

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Venue

Burgess Hill
Hove
Brighton
Horsham

Hove

Venue

Burgess Hill
Hove
Brighton
Hove

Horsham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 3
Shiverers 4
3
3
4

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 3
Shiverers 4
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



