Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Tall-Stuart - (1486462) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.	9 248	F	12/05/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024	Burgess Hill	Shiverers	3
37.8	190	F	02/12/23	Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023	Hove	Shiverers	4
43.8	121	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
45.0	9 112	F	27/11/22	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022	Horsham		3
46.	8 104	F	17/12/22	Shiverers Club Championships 2023	Hove		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.59	248	F	12/05/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024	Burgess Hill	Shiverers	3
37.81	190	F	02/12/23	Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023	Hove	Shiverers	4
43.88	121	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
46.18	104	F	17/12/22	Shiverers Club Championships 2023	Hove		4
45.09	112	F	27/11/22	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022	Horsham		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS